
Ouverture des portes : 13:00

Début de la compétition : 14:00

Relais 4 x 50 4 Nages Serie 1 14:00

1

2 USCN 2 US CHAUVIGNY 2 3,3000

VERINE Christelle D 1970

TOURRENNE olivier M 1970

KNOPIK Michael M 1972

CHABASSE Gaelle D 1972

3 SN PARTHENAY 1 SN Parthenay 1 3,0000

BERGER Christine D 1962

BENARD Jocelyne D 1959

LAULANNE Pierre M 1962

MICHAUD Lan-Huong D 1959

4

Relais 4 x 50 4 Nages Serie 2 14:04

1

2 CLUB AQUAT. DE HTE SAINTONGE 1 CLUB AQUAT. DE HTE SAINTONGE 1 2,4300

Gorry Mathieu M 1977

DUCASSE David M 1974

BOUDEAU Sylvie D 1967

SMAGGHUE Francoise D 1967

3 ASPTT 3 ASPTT POITIERS NATATION 3 2,2900

GENDRON Alexandra D 1978

BALSAUX Marie D 1983

VIVIEN Arnaud M 1981

DURIVAULT Gilles M 1968

4 CANARDS ROCHELAIS 1 CANARD LA ROCHELLE 1 2,5400

.

.

.

.

Relais 4 x 50 4 Nages Serie 3 14:08

1 USCN 1 US CHAUVIGNY 1 2,2400

GACHIGNARD Armelle D 1973

FRANCHET Rodolphe M 1976

GENRE Véronique D 1980

FAUCONNIER Damien M 1975

2 SPN 1 STADE POITEVIN NATATION 1 2,1300

BRILLOUET Stéphane M 1975

TAM Manuela D 1980

CAGNA Aline D 1980

LETEURE Frédéric M 1976

3 ASPTT 1 ASPTT POITIERS NATATION 1 2,0400

ALLERY Jean-Pascal M 1965

THEVENET Boris M 1974

ROPARS Laurent M 1981

SILVA Daniel M 1965

4 ASPTT 2 ASPTT POITIERS NATATION 2 2,2000

GUICHARDET Christel D 1983

CUIGNET Albin M 1986

BRUNE Héloïse D 1985

LAGARDE Vincent M 1981

400 Nage Libre Serie 1 14:12

1

2 GIRAULT Monique D 1936 CANARD LA ROCHELLE 1 10,0614

3 Gorry Yann M 1971 CLUB AQUAT. DE HTE SAINTONGE 1 7,4000
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400 Nage Libre Serie 2 14:23

1 LOUBET Christine D 1970 ASPTT POITIERS NATATION 3 6,2000

2 AUBOUER Estève M 1968 ASPTT POITIERS NATATION 2 5,0500

3 SILVA Daniel M 1965 ASPTT POITIERS NATATION 1 4,4400

4 LEBFEVRE Pascal M 1967 US CHAUVIGNY 1 6,1500

100 Papilllon Serie 1 14:30

1

2 VIVIEN Arnaud M 1981 ASPTT POITIERS NATATION 3 1,3347

3 BOUDEAU Sylvie D 1967 CLUB AQUAT. DE HTE SAINTONGE 1 1,3300

4

100 Papilllon Serie 2 14:32

1 GENRE Véronique D 1980 US CHAUVIGNY 1 1,3000

2 BRUNE Héloïse D 1985 ASPTT POITIERS NATATION 2 1,2273

3 ROCHAIS Morgan M 1975 ASPTT POITIERS NATATION 1 1,1049

4 ROUSSIER Damien M 1982 CANARD LA ROCHELLE 1 1,2542

50 Dos Serie 1 14:34

1

2 VERINE Christelle D 1970 US CHAUVIGNY 2 1,1000

3 MATHE Emannuel M 1983 CLUB AQUAT. DE HTE SAINTONGE 1 1,0200

4

50 Dos Serie 2 14:36

1

2 POLLET Flavien M 1984 ASPTT POITIERS NATATION 3 0,4200

3 BARBARIN Alice D 1983 ASPTT POITIERS NATATION 2 0,4117

4 BERGER Christine D 1962 SN Parthenay 1 0,5200

50 Dos Serie 3 14:38

1 PIRAUREAU Stéphane M 1968 US CHAUVIGNY 1 0,4000

2 CHARPIN Frank M 1971 ASPTT POITIERS NATATION 1 0,3511

3 BRILLOUET Stéphane M 1975 STADE POITEVIN NATATION 1 0,3200

4 MAGUER Jean Jacques M 1967 CANARD LA ROCHELLE 1 0,3800

100 Brasses Serie 1 14:39

1

2 BICHON M Christine D 1965 CLUB AQUAT. DE HTE SAINTONGE 1 2,1019

3 TOURRENNE olivier M 1970 US CHAUVIGNY 2 2,0000

4

100 Brasses Serie 2 14:42

1

2 COLLON Jean M 1952 SN Parthenay 1 1,5372

3 SANGIANI Arnaud M 1971 ASPTT POITIERS NATATION 3 1,3565

4 MOULINIER Michel M 1948 CANARD LA ROCHELLE 1 1,5457

100 Brasses Serie 3 14:45

1 ROUFFETEAU Frédéric M 1972 US CHAUVIGNY 1 1,3009

2 CUIGNET Albin M 1986 ASPTT POITIERS NATATION 2 1,2467

3 GUYON Jérôme M 1978 ASPTT POITIERS NATATION 1 1,1765

4 LAUFFERBURGER Jérome M 1973 STADE POITEVIN NATATION 1 1,2800

50  Nage Libre Serie 1 14:47

1

2 DAUNIZEAU Etienne M 1956 US CHAUVIGNY 2 0,4500

3 DERRE Christophe M 1969 SN Parthenay 1 0,3731

4



50  Nage Libre Serie 2 14:49

1

2 BARDET Julien M 1987 CLUB AQUAT. DE HTE SAINTONGE 1 0,3500

3 STEFANINI Didier M 1955 STADE POITEVIN NATATION 1 0,3050

4 GREFFIER Philippe M 1964 US CHAUVIGNY 1 0,3700

50  Nage Libre Serie 3 14:51

1 PERSIGANT Jimmy M 1954 CANARD LA ROCHELLE 1 0,3019

2 BONARDI Vincent M 1981 ASPTT POITIERS NATATION 2 0,2986

3 ROYET Vincent M 1979 ASPTT POITIERS NATATION 1 0,2809

4 DURIVAULT Gilles M 1968 ASPTT POITIERS NATATION 3 0,3000

********  PAUSE DE 20 min *******

50 Pap Serie 1 15:15

1

2 MICHAUD Lan-Huong D 1959 SN Parthenay 1 1,0500

3 KNOPIK Michael M 1972 US CHAUVIGNY 2 1,0000

4

50 Pap Serie 2 15:17

1

2 PETAGNA Eric M 1955 ASPTT POITIERS NATATION 3 0,4771

3 RABILLER Patrick M 1957 CANARD LA ROCHELLE 1 0,4100

4 DUCASSE David M 1974 CLUB AQUAT. DE HTE SAINTONGE 1 0,4800

50 Pap Serie 3 15:19

1 LETEURE Frédéric M 1976 STADE POITEVIN NATATION 1 0,4100

2 BOUYER Richard M 1966 ASPTT POITIERS NATATION 2 0,3605

3 ROPARS Laurent M 1981 ASPTT POITIERS NATATION 1 0,2922

4 PIEKARZ Diane D 1974 US CHAUVIGNY 1 0,3777

100 Dos Serie 1 15:21

1

2 RAIGIER Thierry M 1972 CLUB AQUAT. DE HTE SAINTONGE 1 2,1600

3 DE AMEZAGA Catherine D 1955 CANARD LA ROCHELLE 1 1,5503

4

100 Dos Serie 2 15:24

1 GENDRON Alexandra D 1978 ASPTT POITIERS NATATION 3 1,3800

2 GUICHARDET Christel D 1983 ASPTT POITIERS NATATION 2 1,2126

3 GIRAULT Nadège D 1973 ASPTT POITIERS NATATION 1 1,1692

4 GACHIGNARD Armelle D 1973 US CHAUVIGNY 1 1,3116

50 Brasse Serie 1 15:27

1

2 TAM Manuela D 1980 STADE POITEVIN NATATION 1 1,1200

3 DA SILVA Patricia D 1966 US CHAUVIGNY 2 1,0571

4

50 Brasse Serie 2 15:29

1

2 BENARD Jocelyne D 1959 SN Parthenay 1 0,5605

3 BOUYER Laurence D 1965 ASPTT POITIERS NATATION 3 0,5122

4 BARDET Sandrine D 1971 CLUB AQUAT. DE HTE SAINTONGE 1 0,5800

50 Brasse Serie 3 15:31

1 CARDINEAUD Brigitte D 1959 CANARD LA ROCHELLE 1 0,4731

2 FREYCHET Sandrine D 1977 ASPTT POITIERS NATATION 2 0,4339



3 THEVENET Boris M 1974 ASPTT POITIERS NATATION 1 0,3399

4 PAQUEREAU Olivier M 1969 US CHAUVIGNY 1 0,4425

100 Nage libre Serie 1 15:33

1

2 LE MOING Michel M 1935 CANARD LA ROCHELLE 1 1,5417

3 CHABASSE Gaelle D 1972 US CHAUVIGNY 2 1,5000

4

100 Nage libre Serie 2 15:36

1

2 LAULANNE Pierre M 1962 SN Parthenay 1 1,2787

3 FAUCONNIER Damien M 1975 US CHAUVIGNY 1 1,1628

4 Gorry Mathieu M 1977 CLUB AQUAT. DE HTE SAINTONGE 1 1,2800

100 Nage libre Serie 3 15:39

1 CAGNA Aline D 1980 STADE POITEVIN NATATION 1 1,1500

2 RIQUELME Jean-Luc M 1957 ASPTT POITIERS NATATION 3 1,1200

3 LAGARDE Vincent M 1981 ASPTT POITIERS NATATION 2 1,0417

4 SANGIANI Stéphanie D 1973 ASPTT POITIERS NATATION 1 1,1280

200 4 Nages Serie 1 15:41

1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0,0000

2 BALSAUX Marie D 1983 ASPTT POITIERS NATATION 3 3,1000

3 SMAGGHUE Francoise D 1967 CLUB AQUAT. DE HTE SAINTONGE 1 3,0000

4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0,0000

200 4 Nages Serie 2 15:45

1 JORDAN Stephen M 1982 ASPTT POITIERS NATATION 2 2,5519

2 ALLERY Jean-Pascal M 1965 ASPTT POITIERS NATATION 1 2,4162

3 FRANCHET Rodolphe M 1976 US CHAUVIGNY 1 2,3010

4 THIBAUD Bruno M 1960 CANARD LA ROCHELLE 1 2,5300

********  PAUSE DE 15 min *******

Relais 10 x 50 Nage libre Serie 1 16:05

1

2 CLUB AQUAT. DE HTE SAINTONGE 1 CLUB AQUAT. DE HTE SAINTONGE 1 7,0300

BARDET Julien M 1987 1

BARDET Sandrine D 1971 2

MATHE Emannuel M 1983 3

Gorry Mathieu M 1977 4

BICHON M Christine D 1965 5

DUCASSE David M 1974 6

RAIGIER Thierry M 1972 7

SMAGGHUE Francoise D 1967 8

Gorry Yann M 1971 9

BOUDEAU Sylvie D 1967 10

3 CANARDS ROCHELAIS 1 CANARD LA ROCHELLE 1 6,5100

GIRAULT Monique D 1936

ROUSSIER Damien M 1982

MAGUER Jean Jacques M 1967

MOULINIER Michel M 1948

PERSIGANT Jimmy M 1954

RABILLER Patrick M 1957

DE AMEZAGA Catherine D 1955

CARDINEAUD Brigitte D 1959

LE MOING Michel M 1935

THIBAUD Bruno M 1960

4

Relais 10 x 50 Nage libre Serie 2 16:15

1 ASPTT 3 ASPTT POITIERS NATATION 3 5,4500



GENDRON Alexandra D 1978

LOUBET Christine D 1970

VIVIEN Arnaud M 1981

BOUYER Laurence D 1965

BALSAUX Marie D 1983

RIQUELME Jean-Luc M 1957

PETAGNA Eric M 1955

SANGIANI Arnaud M 1971

POLLET Flavien M 1984

DURIVAULT Gilles M 1968

2 ASPTT 2 ASPTT POITIERS NATATION 2 5,1500

AUBOUER Estève M 1968

GUICHARDET Christel D 1983

BARBARIN Alice D 1983

CUIGNET Albin M 1986

BRUNE Héloïse D 1985

FREYCHET Sandrine D 1977

BONARDI Vincent M 1981

BOUYER Richard M 1966

JORDAN Stephen M 1982

LAGARDE Vincent M 1981

3 ASPTT 1 ASPTT POITIERS NATATION 1 4,5200

SILVA Daniel M 1965

SANGIANI Stéphanie D 1973

ROCHAIS Morgan M 1975

THEVENET Boris M 1974

ROYET Vincent M 1979

ALLERY Jean-Pascal M 1965

CHARPIN Frank M 1971

GIRAULT Nadège D 1973

ROPARS Laurent M 1981

GUYON Jérôme M 1978

4 USCN 1 US CHAUVIGNY 1 5,4000

GACHIGNARD Armelle D 1973

ROUFFETEAU Frédéric M 1972

LEBFEVRE Pascal M 1967

PIRAUREAU Stéphane M 1968

GREFFIER Philippe M 1964

PIEKARZ Diane D 1974

PAQUEREAU Olivier M 1969

FAUCONNIER Damien M 1975

GENRE Véronique D 1980

FRANCHET Rodolphe M 1976

Relais 6 x 50 Nage libre Serie 1 16:23

1

2 SN PARTHENAY 1 SN Parthenay 1 5,0000

BERGER Christine D 1962

COLLON Jean M 1952

DERRE Christophe M 1969

MICHAUD Lan-Huong D 1959

BENARD Jocelyne D 1959

LAULANNE Pierre M 1962

3 SPN 1 0 0 0 STADE POITEVIN NATATION 1 3,1000

BRILLOUET Stéphane M 1975

LAUFFERBURGER Jérome M 1973

TAM Manuela D 1980

STEFANINI Didier M 1955

CAGNA Aline D 1980

LETEURE Frédéric M 1976

4 USCN 2 0 0 0 US CHAUVIGNY 2 6,0000

VERINE Christelle D 1970

TOURRENNE olivier M 1970

DAUNIZEAU Etienne M 1956

KNOPIK Michael M 1972

DA SILVA Patricia D 1966

CHABASSE Gaelle D 1972


